
Keith M. Richardson

SVP/Casualty Broker

281.224.5290

krichardson@crcgroup.com

Rebecca Khajeh

SVP/Casualty Broker

281.630.8326

rkhajeh@crcgroup.com
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HTX Casualty Team

Michelle Khajeh

VP/Casualty Broker

832.525.9115

mkhajeh@crcgroup.com

Greg Zschiesche, CIC

SVP/Casualty Broker

713.816.5238

gzschiesche@crcgroup.com

Presley Taylor

Account Executive

713.425.8678

prtaylor@crcgrouproup.com

Matthew Gladwell

Inside Broker

832.729.6629

mgladwell@crcgroup.com

Kitty Kovalcik

Account Executive

713.425.8953

kkovalcik@crcgroup.com

Sydney Frazier

Account Executive

713.425.8651 

sfrazier@crcgroup.com

Blake Burke

Associate Broker

210.569.2845

bburke@crcgroup.com

Tucker Chenoweth

Associate Broker

713.819.5264

tchenoweth@crcgroup.com

Savannah Mack

Broker Assistant

713.425.0802

smack@crcgroup.com

Freshte Zarre

Broker Assistant

713.425.8641

fzarre@crcgroup.com

Stanley Fountain

Broker Assistant

713.425.8696

sfountain@crcgroup.com

Alison Scott

Broker Assistant

713.425. 8679

alscott@crcgroup.com

Kylene Broesche

Broker Assistant

713.997.2505

ekbroesche@crcgroup.com

https://www.crcgroup.com/



